

## Membership Application

Thank you for your interest in joining the La Mesa Village Association! We are a 501(c)(6) organization that is made up of business owners and residents who are committed to the success of the La Mesa Village community. Through your support and dedication, the LMVA is able to provide a variety of free, community events throughout the year as well as networking opportunities among our unique business community.

## Please fill out the following information:

Business Name (Business Member):
Contact Name:
Business Address:
Mailing Address, if different from above:
Email:
Business Phone:
Cell Phone:
Website:
Social Media Business/Personal Page (we can tag in our posts):
Facebook:
Instagram:

## Membership Type (please select one):

La Mesa Village Business Membership (\$100/annually) \_\_\_\_\_

La Mesa Friend of the Village Membership (\$50/annually)

## **Payment Options:**

To remit payment by check, please mail your membership application and check made payable to "La Mesa Village Association" to:

La Mesa Village Association Attn: Membership 8030 La Mesa Blvd, #189 La Mesa, CA 91942

Or, you can pay online at: <u>www.lamesavillageassociation.org/membership</u>. Please email your membership application to <u>tracygiordanohomes@gmail.com</u>, or mail to the above address.

For LMVA Use Only

Application received: \_\_\_\_\_

Payment type: \_\_\_\_\_